
 
A Govt. of India Enterprise 

(Core-1, SCOPE Complex, 7, Institutional Area, Lodi Road) 
New Delhi – 110 003 (India) 

Tel.  NO. 011-24381520/ Fax No: 011-24364106 
E-mail: abhay@mmtclimited.com 

 

Dated : 8th May’2018 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

TO 

E-Auction Tender No. MMTC/STEEL/AMMONIUM SULPHATE/2018-19/02 
Dated 08.05.2018 

 

The following amendments in the said E -AUCTION TENDER No. 
MMTC/STEEL/AMMONIUM SULPHATE/2018-19/02 dated 08.05.2018 may 
please be read as under :  
 
1. At page No. 1 - Submission of EMD Date should be read as 18th May 

2018 instead of 18th April 2018. 
 
2.      At page No. 3 - Under heading General Terms & Conditions, Clause1.13 

& Clause 1.14 have also been incorporated, which may be read as 
under:  

 
1.13     All the bidders have to submit the copy of Fertilizer License (A-1 & 

A-2 form) issued by Department of Agriculture, State Govt. 
 
1.14 Successful bidders have to submit to MMTC certifying that the 

material purchased against subject E-auction shall be used for 
agriculture purpose only.  

 
The other terms & conditions in the said E Auction Tender remain same. 
 

Addl. General Manager (Steel) 


